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Board of Education 
2018 Regular Meeting Schedule 

 
City Hall Council Chambers, 300 W. Waugh Street 

6:30 PM 
 

Monday, January 8 

Friday, February 9 (Board Retreat) – Annex Professional Learning Lab 

Monday, February 12 

Monday, March 12 

Tuesday, April 17 

Monday, May 14 

Monday, June 11 

Tuesday, July 17 

Monday, August 13 

Monday, September 10 

Tuesday, October 9 

Monday, November 12 

Monday, December 10 

 

*Any changes to meeting dates shall be published as provided in Title 20 
of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated* 

 
Dalton Board of Education Meetings are open to the public. 

 
**Standard Meetings - Second Monday of Each Month** 
Exceptions for 2018 - April, July, and October Meetings 


